Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 14:17 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
3 IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen 14  Plavi Talas NT
4 DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK NT
5 CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas011 NT
Heat 2 of 12
1 LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14  Bonatti NT
2 MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 1:37.31
3 IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 1:30.75
4 ZARIC, Nebojsa 14  Partizan 1:20.43
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14  TriDelfina 1:21.72
6 NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 TasO011 1:34.18
7 RADISIC, Todor 14  Bonatti 1:37.86
Heat 3 of 12
2 ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas011 NT
3 PAPIC, Danilo 13 NoviBeograd 011 1:41.85
4 PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:23.57
5 KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:24.83
6 KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11, April NT
7 MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April NT
Heat 4 of 12
3 CACIC, Filip 12 TasO011 NT
4 FRTUNIC, Petar 12 TasO011 NT
5 AVRAM, Luka 11 TasO011 NT
Heat 5 of 12
1 DJOKIC, Vuk 12 TasO011 NT
2 SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:39.32
3 BRANKOVIC, Luka 12 Tek 1:34.72
4 SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 TasO011 1:29.57
5 MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas011 1:34.61
6 KURILO, Vasilije 12 CrvenaZvezda 1:38.93
7 SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:39.92
Heat 6 of 12
1 MATIC, Sava 12 Tas011 1:25.29
2 STEVANIC, Mateja 11  Usce 1:20.31
3 MATIC, Marko 11  Barakuda 1:17.04
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:15.76
5 VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas011 1:16.73
6 KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:17.48
7 VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:20.60
8 NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 1:28.00
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Event 4, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 12

1
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TESIC, Konstantin
ILIC, Vladislav
SAVIC, Gavrilo
MANDIC, Veljko
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
HINIC, Marko
POPOQV, Uros
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
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Heat 8 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25
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TANASKOVIC, Pavle
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
RAJCIC, Stefan
NIKOLIC, Filip
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin
JOTIC, Mateja

ILIC, Nikola
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Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25
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TOMOVIC, Andrija
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
MLADENOV, Ognjen
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
STAMNEKOVIC, Filip
PAVELSEK, Andrija
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
KOCIC, Nikola
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Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25
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KOJIC, Andrej
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
VUJOVIC, Matan
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Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25
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LAZIN, Vuk
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
VELJKOV, Kosta
SAVIC, Aleksandar
IVANOVIC, Sava
SVEDIC, Ognjen
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
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BPK

Tri Delfina
Partizan

11. April

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

Tas 011

BPK

BPK

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011

Novi Beograd 011

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

11. April
Mornar

Mornar

BPK

Barakuda
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

1:12.55
1:11.87
1:07.57
1:02.61
1:04.45
1:10.94
1:12.19
1:15.11

1:40.37
1:20.65
1:12.45
1:16.31
1:23.95

1:07.92
1:03.54
1:02.16
1:01.48
1:01.83
1:02.53
1:05.63
1:12.00

1:18.36
1:08.96
1:15.48

1:08.73
1:05.49
1:04.77

59.78
1:02.90
1:05.27
1:07.14
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Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

3 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94  11. April 2:11.46
4 POPOQVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 57.57
5 OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06  Mornar 58.52
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