

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
15.11.2025. - 14:17 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 12

3	IGNJATOVIC, Ognjen	14	Plavi Talas	NT
4	DESPOTOVIC, Nikola	14	BPK	NT
5	CACIC, Viktor	14	Tas 011	NT

Heat 2 of 12

1	LACMANOVIC, Vasilije	14	Bonatti	NT
2	MILADINOVIC, Mihailo	14	Mornar	1:37.31
3	IVANKOVIC, Nikola	14	Mornar	1:30.75
4	ZARIC, Nebojsa	14	Partizan	1:20.43
5	MIHAJLOVIC, Matija	14	Tri Delfina	1:21.72
6	NIKOLIC, Jakov	14	Tas 011	1:34.18
7	RADISIC, Todor	14	Bonatti	1:37.86

Heat 3 of 12

2	ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa	13	Tas 011	NT
3	PAPIC, Danilo	13	Novi Beograd 011	1:41.85
4	PAUNOVIC, Vasilije	13	BPK	1:23.57
5	KUJUNDZIC, Kosta	13	11. April	1:24.83
6	KARAJLOVIC, Viktor	13	11. April	NT
7	MICETA, Aleksa	13	11. April	NT

Heat 4 of 12

3	CACIC, Filip	12	Tas 011	NT
4	FRTUNIC, Petar	12	Tas 011	NT
5	AVRAM, Luka	11	Tas 011	NT

Heat 5 of 12

1	DJOKIC, Vuk	12	Tas 011	NT
2	SIMIC, Novak	11	Usce	1:39.32
3	BRANKOVIC, Luka	12	Tek	1:34.72
4	SKUNDRIC, Maksim	12	Tas 011	1:29.57
5	MURISIC, Luka	12	Tas 011	1:34.61
6	KURILO, Vasilije	12	Crvena Zvezda	1:38.93
7	SARCEVIC, Ivan	12	11. April	1:39.92

Heat 6 of 12

1	MATIC, Sava	12	Tas 011	1:25.29
2	STEVANIC, Mateja	11	Usce	1:20.31
3	MATIC, Marko	11	Barakuda	1:17.04
4	MIHAJLOVIC, Milos	12	Mornar	1:15.76
5	VIDENOVIC, Pavle	12	Tas 011	1:16.73
6	KRBAVAC, Andrej	12	Plavi Talas	1:17.48
7	VUKELIC, Nemanja	12	11. April	1:20.60
8	NANUSEVIC, Jovan	12	Bonatti	1:28.00

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 12

1	TESIC, Konstantin	12	BPK	1:12.55
2	ILIC, Vladislav	11	Tri Delfina	1:11.87
3	SAVIC, Gavriilo	12	Partizan	1:07.57
4	MANDIC, Veljko	11	11. April	1:02.61
5	GOLUBOVIC, Andrija	11	11. April	1:04.45
6	HINIC, Marko	12	11. April	1:10.94
7	POPOV, Uros	11	Crvena Zvezda	1:12.19
8	DJORDJEVIC, Nikola	12	11. April	1:15.11

Heat 8 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

1	TANASKOVIC, Pavle	09	Tas 011	NT
2	DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa	10	BPK	1:40.37
3	RAJCIC, Stefan	09	BPK	1:20.65
4	NIKOLIC, Filip	09	Tas 011	1:12.45
5	STEVANOVIC, Vukasin	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:16.31
6	JOTIC, Mateja	10	Tas 011	1:23.95
7	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011	NT

Heat 9 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

1	TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	1:07.92
2	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	1:03.54
3	MLADENOV, Ognjen	09	Crvena Zvezda	1:02.16
4	CVIJOVIC, Kosta	10	11. April	1:01.48
5	STAMNEKOVIC, Filip	10	11. April	1:01.83
6	PAVELSEK, Andrija	10	Mornar	1:02.53
7	MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan	10	Mornar	1:05.63
8	KOCIC, Nikola	09	BPK	1:12.00

Heat 10 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

3	KOJIC, Andrej	08	Barakuda	1:18.36
4	JOVICIC, Mihajlo	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:08.96
5	VUJOVIC, Matan	08	11. April	1:15.48

Heat 11 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

1	LAZIN, Vuk	08	11. April	1:08.73
2	NESOVANOVIC, Matija	08	Crvena Zvezda	1:05.49
3	VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	1:04.77
4	SAVIC, Aleksandar	08	Novi Beograd 011	59.78
5	IVANOVIC, Sava	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:02.90
6	SVEDIC, Ognjen	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:05.27
7	RADENKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Usce	1:07.14

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 4, Men, 100m Butterfly

Heat 12 of 12, scheduled in session 2 at 17:25

3	MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan	94	11. April	2:11.46
4	POPOVIC, Petar	06	Plavi Talas	57.57
5	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar	58.52